
 

 
 
 
 
 

Economic Impact of the New Jersey Food Retailing Industry 
New Jersey Congressional District 9 

 
 
 
 

Direct Economic Impact 
 
Grocers Convenience 
Stores Specialty Food 
Retailers Wholesalers 

Jobs Wages Output 
5,065 182,577,100 361,723,100 

65,002,500 
108,052,700 
525,973,000 

840                        34,009,100 
1,513                        54,538,800 
1,891                      200,905,100 

Total 9,309 $ 472,030,100 $ 1,060,751,300 
 

Supplier Impact 
 
Agriculture 
Mining 
Construction 
Manufacturing 
Wholesale 
Retail 
Transportation & Communication 
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 
Business & Personal. Services 
Travel & Entertainment 
Government 
Other 

Jobs Wages Output 
4 
0 

37 
37 
78 
42 

413 
288 
564 

48 
35 

0 

131,600 
37,400 

2,703,900 
2,797,400 
8,280,700 
1,781,800 

30,411,700 
11,763,200 
41,178,200 

1,259,300 
3,326,500 

0 

241,600 
103,000 

7,080,900 
14,177,900 
21,679,100 

4,051,900 
91,357,000 
70,750,900 
72,846,700 

2,951,900 
4,090,100 

0 
Total 1,546 $103,671,700 $289,331,000 

 
Induced Economic Impact 

 
Agriculture 
Mining 
Construction 
Manufacturing 
Wholesale 
Retail 
Transportation & Communication 
Finance, Insurance & Real Estate 
Business & Personal Services 
Travel & Entertainment 
Government 
Other 

Jobs Wages Output 
3 
0 

24 
38 

124 
354 
136 
265 
981 
231 

19 
44 

75,400 
50,400 

1,712,600 
3,825,800 

13,223,100 
14,850,600 
12,054,500 
16,355,000 
60,927,500 

6,251,200 
1,781,100 

800,700 

150,400 
143,600 

4,612,100 
27,019,900 
34,618,200 
30,879,900 
46,069,000 

100,899,500 
104,860,900 

15,224,500 
2,795,500 
1,729,800 

Total 2,219 $131,907,900 $369,003,300 
 

 Jobs Wages Output 
Total Economic Impact 13,074 $707,609,700 $1,719,085,600 
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